400A AND 500AMP “COOL-GRIP”
AIR-COOLED SEMI-AUTOMATIC TORCHES
The WELDQUIP ADVANTAGE
“HEAT SINK” Gooseneck Technology – The rugged gooseneck
design effectively dissipates heat by providing a continuous metal to
metal path from the nozzle to the front of the handle.  The entire
length of the outer jacket functions as a radiator pulling the heat from
the front end consumables.  The unique designs of the gooseneck,

DP - OTC®/DAIHEN® DP SERIES TL - LINCOLN® POWER FEED 10 T - TWECO®/HOBART® #4
K - KOBELCO W - LINCOLN® WIREMATIC T5 - TWECO® #5
HOW TO ORDER
TORCH STANDARD CONFIGURATION CHART
TORCH RATINGS
EXTENDED TRIGGER
OPTION
For increased personal welder
comfort.  Manufactured from
Heavy-Duty Aluminum. Ensures
durability and resists breaking as
compared to plastic triggers.
DUAL/MULTI-SCHEDULE OPTION
The Dual Schedule allows the operator to
change between two weld schedules.
The Multi-Schedule is a momentary
switch and can be used to increase or
decrease through numerous preset weld
schedules. Both options can be used to
change schedules “on the fly”.
GUN HANGER HEAT SHIELD
** Specify wire size and or special configuration when ordering if not standard
offering
GOOSENECK
THERMAL SPRING
OPTIONS
456CG 15 T5 -ET -A
GUN SERIES
CG – COOL-GRIP
LENGTH
WIRE
FEEDER
PLUG
OPTIONS ALUMINUM